United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

May 2018
Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded
Clubb, Roger

Accountant $1,551.00 $0.00
15-01208-TLM $1,551.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,551.00 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.

Auctioneer $3,795.00 $1,451.86
16-01506-JIMM $2,085.00 $936.86
17-01441-TLM $470.00 $400.00
17-01646-TLM $1,240.00 $115.00

Subtotal $3,795.00 $1,451.86

Dorman, James

Special Counsel $50,000.00 $1,381.44
17-01403-TLM $50,000.00 $1,381.44

Subtotal $50,000.00 $1,381.44

Elsaesser, J

Trustee Chapter 7 $2,599.68 $140.82
16-20660-TLM $39.24 $2.32
17-20125-TLM $2,000.00 $112.08
17-20219-TLM $331.70 $14.59
17-20347-TLM $228.74 $11.83

Subtotal $2,599.68 $140.82

Gardner, David

Trustee Chapter 7 $1,002.40 $116.09
17-20029-TLM $438.05 $59.88
17-20045-TLM $564.35 $56.21

Subtotal $1,002.40 $116.09

Green, Daniel

Trustee's Attorney $4,952.50 $0.00
16-40538-IMM $4,952.50 $0.00

Subtotal $4,952.50 $0.00

Hillen, Noah

Trustee Chapter 7 $3,065.32 $64.71

16-01401-TLM $951.96 $12.68

17-00954-TLM $663.36 $26.15



17-01211-TLM

Subtotal

Hopkins, R

Trustee Chapter 7
16-40578-JMM
16-41065-JMM
16-41074-JMM
16-41088-JMM
16-41140-JMM
16-41160-JMM
17-40057-JMM
17-40187-JMM
17-40259-JMM

Subtotal

Long, Robert
Accountant
15-40588-JMM
Subtotal
Lowe, Jeffrey
Special Counsel
13-01830-TLM
Subtotal
May, James
Trustee's Attorney
15-01355-TLM
Subtotal
Moffis, Todd
Realtor
17-01458-JMM
17-01678-TLM
Subtotal
Pittard, Jeremy
Special Counsel
16-40560-JMM
Subtotal
Prime Time Auctions
Auctioneer
17-40305-JMM
17-40750-JMM
17-40825-JMM

$1,450.00
$3,065.32

$11,917.28
$1,772.00
$2,851.62
$1,023.12
$1,275.00
$1,059.06
$656.25
$1,068.93
$1,068.93
$1,142.37
$11,917.28

$506.00
$506.00
$506.00

$6,332.70
$6,332.70
$6,332.70

$2,835.00
$2,835.00
$2,835.00

$27,000.00
$25,500.00

$1,500.00
$27,000.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$2,985.75
$200.00
$564.00
$143.75

$25.88
$64.71

$548.08
$160.56
$53.13
$24.96
$102.75
$25.20
$41.14
$75.57
$33.77
$31.00
$548.08

$54.21
$54.21
$54.21

$1,605.11
$1,605.11
$1,605.11

$75.63
$75.63
$75.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$549.17
$549.17
$549.17

$810.45
$148.50
$176.95

$0.00



17-40911-JMM

17-41012-JMM

17-41142-JMM

18-40060-JMM
Subtotal

Prime Time Auctions, Inc.

Auctioneer
15-40763-JDP
Subtotal
Reynard, Janine
Trustee Chapter 7
10-01691-TLM
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
17-40220-JMM
17-40911-JMM
Subtotal
Snarr, Bryan
Accountant
15-40763-JDP
Subtotal
Grand Totals

$377.00
$594.00
$627.00
$480.00
$2,985.75

$96,236.00
$96,236.00
$96,236.00

$1,435.86
$1,435.86
$1,435.86

$1,779.56
$925.56
$854.00
$1,779.56

$2,265.00
$2,265.00
$2,265.00

$224,259.05

$170.00
$125.00
$190.00

$0.00
$810.45

$21,684.10
$21,684.10
$21,684.10

$46.19
$46.19
$46.19

$28.11
$24.44

$3.67
$28.11

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,555.97



